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ARUVO' VortekCLEAN Rimfree Besso T4 Toilet Suite

1 SKU: TO-T4 VORTEKCLEAN BESSO

HYGIENIC Colour White

RIMFREE
Finish Options Gloss
Material Ceramic
Installation Back To Wall
WELS Rating 4 Star (4.5L/3L)
Width 375mm

' Depth 655mm

Height 870mm
Water Inlet Left/Right Bottom Side OR Top Water Inlet
Toilet Seat Soft Close & Quick Release

Connection Options  Sor P Trap

S-TRAP
140 - 230mm

8

4.5/3L
AS1172.1/2
LN:WMK26157

=

This S-Trap is included in box This S-Trap needs to be purchased extra
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5¢5
375 140 50

420
4
4

655

835
870

440

&
sl
450

180
®

| 75-230 S50

Rimfree Bowl «@ Ultra Quiet Flush

Elimiates areas for dirt and grime so cleaning is a breeze. Enjoy the powerful yet quiet flush especially nighttime trips to the bathroom.

° - .
Tornado 360 Flush (RO Efficient Water Saving
Full 360 spiral rapid flush ensures whole bowl is flushed perfectly OO ) Reduce the water consumption without compromising performance, making it

clean every time. a responsible and sustainable choice.

o$e Hygeinic to the Max 5 Year Warranty
¢¢ Nano glazed anti-bacterial technology prevents surface dirt
accumulation and bacteria breeding.

5 year warranty on vitreous china pan & cistern. 1 year warranty on seat.

ARUVOQ

www.toptilebathrooms.co.nz

Dimensions are approximate. P rf f r Y
Refer to www.toptilebathrooms.co.nz/warranty for full warranty details. u




